CAPE BYRON RUDOLF STEINER SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE PER TERM 2026

Sibling Discount (The eldest child enrolled is considered to be the first child)	1st Child	2nd Child 15%	3rd Child 55%	4th Child 100%	5th Child 100%
Kindergarten					
Tuition Fee	1562	1328	703		-
Materials and Textbook Levy + Food Program	516	516	516	516	516
Total Per Term	2078	1844	1219	516	516
Class 1					
Tuition Fee	\$1,521	\$1,293	\$684	_	_
Consolidated Charge	\$253	\$253	\$253	\$253	\$253
Total Per Term	\$1,774	\$1,546	\$937	\$253	\$253
Class 2					
Tuition Fee	\$1,521	\$1,293	\$684	_	_
Consolidated Charge	\$208	\$208	\$208	\$208	\$208
Total Per Term	\$1,729	\$1,501	\$892	\$208	\$208
					<u>.</u>
Class 3	A 4 5 04	* 4 000	****		
Tuition Fee	\$1,521	\$1,293 \$352	\$684 \$352	\$352	\$352
Consolidated Charge Music / Strings Program	\$352 \$324	\$324	\$332 \$324	\$324	\$332 \$324
Total Per Term	\$2,197	\$1,969	\$1,360	\$676	\$676
	+=,	V 1,000	V 1,000	40.0	40.0
Class 4					
Tuition Fee	\$1,521	\$1,293	\$684	-	-
Consolidated Charge	\$329	\$329	\$329	\$329	\$329
Music / Strings Program Total Per Term	\$324 \$2,174	\$324 \$1,946	\$324 \$1,337	\$324 \$653	\$324 \$653
Total Fel Tellii	\$2,174	φ1, 34 0	φ1,33 <i>1</i>	4000	\$000
Class 5					
Tuition Fee	\$1,521	\$1,293	\$684	-	-
Consolidated Charge	\$467	\$467	\$467	\$467	\$467
Music / Strings Program	\$324	\$324	\$324	\$324	\$324
Total Per Term	\$2,312	\$2,084	\$1,475	\$791	\$791
Class 6					
Tuition Fee	\$1,521	\$1,293	\$684	-	-
Consolidated Charge	\$488	\$488	\$488	\$488	\$488
Music / Strings Program	\$324	\$324	\$324	\$324	\$324
Total Per Term	\$2,333	\$2,105	\$1,496	\$812	\$812
Class 7					
Tuition Fee	\$1,776	\$1,510	\$799	-	_
Consolidated Charge	\$532	\$532	\$532	\$532	\$532
Music / Strings Program	\$324	\$324	\$324	\$324	\$324
Total Per Term	\$2,632	\$2,366	\$1,655	\$856	\$856
Class 8 - 10					
Tuition Fee	\$1,776	\$1,510	\$799	_	_
Consolidated Charge	\$532	\$532	\$532	\$532	\$532
Total Per Term	\$2,308	\$2,042	\$1,331	\$532	\$532
0144					_
Class 11 Tuition Fee	\$1,916	\$1,628	\$862		
Consolidated Charge	\$1,916 \$757	\$1,628 \$757	\$757	- \$757	- \$757
Total Per Term	\$2,673	\$2,385	\$1,619	\$757	\$757
	,-,-,-	, -,	, -,	7	T
Class 12 *					
Tuition Fee	\$1,916	\$1,628	\$862		- 4750
Consolidated Charge Total Per Term	\$753 \$2,669	\$753 \$2,381	\$753 \$1,615	\$753 \$753	\$753 \$753
TOTAL FOLLER	φ∠,009	φ∠,301	φ1,015	Φ1 33	Φ1 33

^{*} Please note the Class 12 fee is payable across the full 4 terms.